Hilliard Darby High School

1:00pm Recital 6/1/24
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Class - Day - Time - Teacher - Studio

Seniors

Senior Competition Dance (SP)

Hildi Competition Dance (SD)

Wednesday 6:15-7:15pm 5-7 Ballet Combo (NS/RS)
Saturday 10:45-11:45am 5-7 Tap Combo (AH/RS)
Tuesday 10:30-11:00am 3-4 Combo (DBC)
Wednesday 6:30-7:30pm 5-7 Ballet Combo (BE/RS)
Hildi Tap (SD)

Saturday 10:00-10:45am 4-5 Combo (AH/RS)
Tuesday 10:00-10:30am 3 Intro (DBC)

Wednesday 4:15-4:45pm 3-4 Combo (LP/RS)

Hildi Ballet (SP)

Saturday 10:45-11:45am 5-7 Ballet Combo (AH/RS)
Tuesday 11:00-11:45am 4-5 Combo (DBC/RS)

Name Of Dance
Senior Video

A Girl Like You
Bellhop Boogie

Happy New Year
Calendar Girls

Stupid Cupid

Fly To Your Heart
Umbrella

Raindrops Keep Falling
Un Poco Loco

Sleepy Bee

Vivaldi Summer

Be True To Your School

Teacher’s Pet
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Wednesday 6:15-7:15pm 5-7 Tap Combo (NS/RS)
Hildi Jazz (SP)

Wednesday 6:30-7:30pm 5-7 Tap Combo (BE/RS)
Saturday 9:00-9:30am 3 Intro (AH/RS)

Saturday 9:30-10:00am 3-4 Combo (AH/RS)
Hildi Competition Dance (SP)

Graduating Senior Dance

September

Monster High Fright Song

I Want Candy

Don’t Let The Sun Go Down
Let It Go

Forget About The Boy



