Hilliard Darby High School

	1:00pm Recital 6/1/24	
#	Class - Day - Time - Teacher - Studio	Name Of Dance
	Seniors	Senior Video
1	Senior Competition Dance (SP)	A Girl Like You
2	Hildi Competition Dance (SD)	Bellhop Boogie
3	Wednesday 6:15-7:15pm 5-7 Ballet Combo (NS/RS)	Happy New Year
4	Saturday 10:45-11:45am 5-7 Tap Combo (AH/RS)	Calendar Girls
5	Tuesday 10:30-11:00am 3-4 Combo (DBC)	Stupid Cupid
6	Wednesday 6:30-7:30pm 5-7 Ballet Combo (BE/RS)	Fly To Your Heart
7	Hildi Tap (SD)	Umbrella
8	Saturday 10:00-10:45am 4-5 Combo (AH/RS)	Raindrops Keep Falling
9	Tuesday 10:00-10:30am 3 Intro (DBC)	Un Poco Loco
10	Wednesday 4:15-4:45pm 3-4 Combo (LP/RS)	Sleepy Bee
11	Hildi Ballet (SP)	Vivaldi Summer
12	Saturday 10:45-11:45am 5-7 Ballet Combo (AH/RS)	Be True To Your School
13	Tuesday 11:00-11:45am 4-5 Combo (DBC/RS)	Teacher's Pet

	1:00pm Recital 6/1/24	
14	Wednesday 6:15-7:15pm 5-7 Tap Combo (NS/RS)	September
15	Hildi Jazz (SP)	Monster High Fright Song
16	Wednesday 6:30-7:30pm 5-7 Tap Combo (BE/RS)	I Want Candy
17	Saturday 9:00-9:30am 3 Intro (AH/RS)	Don't Let The Sun Go Down
18	Saturday 9:30-10:00am 3-4 Combo (AH/RS)	Let It Go
19	Hildi Competition Dance (SP)	Forget About The Boy
20	Graduating Senior Dance	